
 

 

 

  

 

  

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS 

RATE REGULATION DIVISION 

ELECTRIC UTILITY BILL COMPARISON 

December 2014 

TEXAS

UTILITIES 

         COMMERCIAL           INDUSTRIAL 

7,500 kWh 

29.80% 

35 kW 

15,000 kWh 

59.50% 

35 kW 

87,000 kWh 

40.30% 

300 kW 

174,000 kWh 

80.60% 

300 kW 

145,000 kWh 

40.30% 

500 kW 

290,000 kWh 

80.60% 

500 kW 

720,000 kWh 

40.00% 

2,500 kW 

1,440,000 kWh 

80.00% 

2,500 kW 

Load Factors 

Demand 

INVESTOR OWNED 

Sharyland (Cap Rock Energy) 

El Paso Electric 

Entergy Texas 

Southwestern Public Service 

Southwestern Electric Power 

($) ($) 

N/A N/A 

$764.11 $1,136.05 

$743.72 $1,222.19 

$769.47 $1,058.25 

$658.88 $1,004.74 

($) ($) ($) ($) 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

$7,597.46 $11,665.35 $12,650.65 $19,430.46 

$7,223.56 $11,461.15 $12,015.97 $18,968.96 

$6,451.62 $9,716.21 $10,644.01 $16,084.99 

$6,325.52 $10,110.81 $10,542.55 $16,851.35 

($) 

N/A 

$72,004.14 

$61,110.17 

$52,380.31 

$52,495.21 

($) 

N/A 

$97,011.67 

$82,337.73 

$79,397.59 

$83,821.64 

Average $734.05 $1,105.31 $6,899.54 $10,738.38 $11,463.30 $17,833.94 $59,497.46 $85,642.16 

COOPERATIVES 

Magic Valley EC 

Upshur Rural EC 

Victoria EC 

$605.98 $1,184.45 

$765.56 $1,418.61 

$759.32 $1,500.14 

$7,433.38 $10,896.70 $12,332.30 $18,104.50 

$7,650.30 $12,950.60 $12,683.84 $21,517.67 

$8,698.69 $14,334.37 $14,497.81 $23,890.62 

$59,432.40 

$62,714.56 

$70,108.45 

$86,803.20 

$106,579.12 

$115,457.65 

Average $710.29 $1,367.73 $7,927.46 $12,727.22 $13,171.32 $21,170.93 $64,085.14 $102,946.66 

TEXAS MUNICIPALITIES 

Austin Energy (City of Austin) 

CPS Energy (San Antonio) 

City of San Marcos 

$965.71 $1,492.35 

$748.03 $1,206.92 

$821.05 $1,631.18 

$9,317.17 $13,746.34 $15,361.95 $22,743.90 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

$9,607.38 $18,082.66 $15,543.50 $28,737.19 

$75,555.20 

N/A 

$74,203.52 

$112,210.40 

N/A 

$139,717.04 

Average 

Texas Average (Surveyed) 

$844.93 $1,443.48 

$760.18 $1,285.49 

$9,462.28 $15,914.50 $15,452.73 $25,740.55 

$7,811.68 $12,551.58 $12,919.18 $20,703.29 

$74,879.36 

$64,444.88 

$125,963.72 

$100,370.67 

OTHER U.S. UTILITIES 

Entergy Louisiana 

NSPC (Minnesota) 

PSCo (Colorado) 

$903.96 $1,563.91 

$835.09 $1,285.99 

$1,004.34 $1,309.32 

$7,649.73 $13,276.21 $12,187.99 $21,750.88 

$7,970.34 $12,583.17 $13,264.10 $20,952.14 

$9,471.99 $13,726.80 $15,543.85 $22,635.20 

$57,143.80 

$65,897.32 

$76,017.92 

$101,205.66 

$104,159.51 

$111,230.14 

Other U.S. Utilities Average $914.46 $1,386.41 $8,364.02 $13,195.39 $13,665.31 $21,779.41 $66,353.01 $105,531.77 


