PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS RATE REGULATION DIVISION ELECTRIC UTILITY BILL COMPARISON

December 2014

TEXAS	COMMERCIAL		INDUSTRIAL						
UTILITIES	7,500 kWh	15,000 kWh	87,000 kWh	174,000 kWh	145,000 kWh	290,000 kWh	720,000 kWh	1,440,000 kWh	
Load Factors	29.80%	59.50%	40.30%	80.60%	40.30%	80.60%	40.00%	80.00%	
Demand	35 kW	35 kW	300 kW	300 kW	500 kW	500 kW	2,500 kW	2,500 kW	
INVESTOR OWNED	(\$)	(\$)	(\$)	(\$)	(\$)	(\$)	(\$)	(\$)	
Sharyland (Cap Rock Energy)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
El Paso Electric	\$764.11	\$1,136.05	\$7,597.46	\$11,665.35	\$12,650.65	\$19,430.46	\$72,004.14	\$97,011.67	
Entergy Texas	\$743.72	\$1,222.19	\$7,223.56	\$11,461.15	\$12,015.97	\$18,968.96	\$61,110.17	\$82,337.73	
Southwestern Public Service	\$769.47	\$1,058.25	\$6,451.62	\$9,716.21	\$10,644.01	\$16,084.99	\$52,380.31	\$79,397.59	
Southwestern Electric Power	\$658.88	\$1,004.74	\$6,325.52	\$10,110.81	\$10,542.55	\$16,851.35	\$52,495.21	\$83,821.64	
Average	\$734.05	\$1,105.31	\$6,899.54	\$10,738.38	\$11,463.30	\$17,833.94	\$59,497.46	\$85,642.16	
COOPERATIVES									
Magic Valley EC	\$605.98	\$1,184.45	\$7,433.38	\$10,896.70	\$12,332.30	\$18,104.50	\$59,432.40	\$86,803.20	
Upshur Rural EC	\$765.56	\$1,418.61	\$7,650.30	\$12,950.60	\$12,683.84	\$21,517.67	\$62,714.56	\$106,579.12	
Victoria EC	\$759.32	\$1,500.14	\$8,698.69	\$14,334.37	\$14,497.81	\$23,890.62	\$70,108.45	\$115,457.65	
Average	\$710.29	\$1,367.73	\$7,927.46	\$12,727.22	\$13,171.32	\$21,170.93	\$64,085.14	\$102,946.66	
TEXAS MUNICIPALITIES									
Austin Energy (City of Austin)	\$965.71	\$1,492.35	\$9,317.17	\$13,746.34	\$15,361.95	\$22,743.90	\$75,555.20	\$112,210.40	
CPS Energy (San Antonio)	\$748.03	\$1,206.92	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
City of San Marcos	\$821.05	\$1,631.18	\$9,607.38	\$18,082.66	\$15,543.50	\$28,737.19	\$74,203.52	\$139,717.04	
Average	\$844.93	\$1,443.48	\$9,462.28	\$15,914.50	\$15,452.73	\$25,740.55	\$74,879.36	\$125,963.72	
Texas Average (Surveyed)	\$760.18	\$1,285.49	\$7,811.68	\$12,551.58	\$12,919.18	\$20,703.29	\$64,444.88	\$100,370.67	
OTHER U.S. UTILITIES									
Entergy Louisiana	\$903.96	\$1,563.91	\$7,649.73	\$13,276.21	\$12.187.99	\$21.750.88	\$57.143.80	\$101.205.66	
NSPC (Minnesota)	\$835.09	\$1,285.99	\$7,949.73 \$7,970.34	\$12,583.17	\$12,167.99	\$20,952.14	\$65,897.32	\$104,159.51	
PSCo (Colorado)	\$1,004.34	\$1,309.32	\$9,471.99	\$12,363.17 \$13,726.80	\$15,543.85	\$20,932.14	\$76,017.92	\$111,230.14	
i Goo (Golorado)	ψ1,004.04	ψ1,503.52	ψ9,471.39	ψ13,720.00	ψ10,040.00	ΨΖΖ,000.20	ψι υ,υ ι ι . 32	ψ111,230.14	
Other U.S. Utilities Average	\$914.46	\$1,386.41	\$8,364.02	\$13,195.39	\$13,665.31	\$21,779.41	\$66,353.01	\$105,531.77	